
Ginger Williams HS Counselor gwilliams@agwsr.org 641.847.2633

Jo Prusha
Wellsburg 

Counselor
jprusha@agwsr.org 641.869.5121

Amy Fessler 9-12 Counselor afessler@centralsprings.net 641.454.2208
Melissa Hocken 4-8 Counselor mhocken@centralsprings.net 641.749.5301

Chealsey Moen HS Counselor cmoen@charlescityschools.org 641.257.6510
Jenna Haglund Social Worker jhaglun@charlescityschools.org 641.257.6510

Amy Sunde HS Counselor asunde@clearlakeschools.org 641.357.5235
Karen Mason MS Counselor kmason@clearlakeschools.org 641.357.6114

Derek Ziesmer HS Counselor dziesmer@forestcity.k12.ia.us 641.585.2324
Dan Rosacker MS Counselor drosacker@forestcity.k12.ia.us 641.585.4772
Allison Moore MS Counselor amoore@forestcity.k12.ia.us 641.585.4772

Angie Bierle HS Counselor abierle@ghvschools.org 641.923.2632
Stan Newton MS Counselor snewton@ghvschools.org 641.829.4484

Cynthia Krull HS Counselor ckrull@hdcsd.org 641.456.4893
Terrance Carr HS Counselor tcarr@hdcsd.org 641.456.4893
Joslyn Evanson MS Counselor jevanson@hdcsd.org 641.456.4735

Lake Mills CSD Rachel Rognes K-12 Counselor rrognes@lake-mills.org 641.592.0883
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School District Behavioral Health Contacts
Serving Counties: Cerro Gordo, Floyd, Franklin, Hancock, Mitchell, Winnebago & Worth
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Karla Wymore 12 Counselor kwymore@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4432
Lindsey Severson 11 Counselor lseverson@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4432
Dusty Rhodes 9-10 Counselor drhodes@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4432
Cathy Spotts AHS Counselor cspotts@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4426
Kathleen Lommen MS Counselor klommen@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4421
Ashley Stout 8 Counselor astout@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4421
Jordan Mann 7 Counselor jmann@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4421
Sara Reis Inter. Counselor sreis@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4424
Heather Davis Inter. Counselor hdavis@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4424
Jamie Heard Social Worker jheard@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4406
Megan Brood Social Worker mbrood@masoncityschools.org 641.421.4432

North Iowa CSD Stephany Plathe MS/HS Counselor stephany.plathe@northiowa.org 641.562.2525

Amy Hansen 9-12 Counselor ahansen@nkvikings.com 641.324.2142

Dakota Hansen K-8 Counselor dhansen@nkvikings.com 641.324.1127

Erin Wilson HS Counselor ewilson@osage.k12.ia.us 641.732.3102

Sharon Reinardy MS Counselor sharon.reinardy@osage.k12.ia.us 641.732.3127

Brittany Promes Social Worker brittany.promes@osage.k12.ia.us 641.732.3102

Riceville CSD Jaden Bohr K-12 Counselor jaden.bohr@riceville.k12.ia.us 641.985.2288

R-R-MR CSD Travis Pike 7-12 Counselor tpike@rockford.k12.ia.us 641.756.3813

St. Ansgar CSD Katie Hewett K-12 Counselor khewett@stacsd.org 641.713.4720

West Fork CSD Rhiannon Lillquist 6-12 Counselor rhiannon.lillquist@westforkschool.org 641.892.4160

Mason City CSD

Osage CSD
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Matthew Welp District Counselor mwelp@whancock.org 641.843.3863
Alyssa Abbas MS/HS Counselor alyssa.abbas@whancock.org 641.843.3864
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